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Jones, Infant 3 -5-1891 

Jones, Eula Vera 12- l-1886 

Jones, Gladys Eloise 
Jones, Henry A. 
Jones, Kitty 
Jones, Mary Elizabeth 
Jolmson, Infant 
Johnson, Lassie mB3 l- 4-1884 

Johnson, Mabel 
Johnson, Mary E. 
Mathews, Claud 
lfatthews, James Henry 
Matthews, Jane 

'Matthews, :Pressie Alax:ander 

·Madlin, Annie Duncan 
· Medlin, Isaiah 

Madlin, James Ernest 
Overman, Nancy c. 
:Parrish, Infant 

9-15-1885_ 

12- 1902 

3 5-1891 

ll- 1-1887 

1922 
1922 
1926 
1920 
1938 

10-23-1901 

1921 
1920 
1917 
1929 
1934 

9- 2-1908 
1920 
1923 
1929 
1920 

12- 1902 

Parrish, James Meyon · 1929 
Parrish, Leemon Nelson 5- 7-1904 12- 7-1905 

Parrish, Malton 
Parrish, Minnie Elizabeth 
:Parrish, Roy Beckwith 
Parrish, Veona Voor 6-11-1906 

Price, Infant 
Price, Carrie Lee 

Price, Fitch 

Price, Sarah Catherine 
Puckett, Infant 
Puckett, Elsie Grs,y 
Puckett, James E. 
~Ckett, John Battle 
Smith, Dszzie Jones 
Spence, Infant 

8-14-1902 

'1916 
1933 
1936 

6-20-1907 

1919 
10-18-1902 

1928 

1937 
1935 
1925 
1904 
1934 
1936 
1921 
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Johnston County 
Smithfield, N.c. 
Bethesda Church Cemeter,r 

Dau. of H. A. and 
Cora Jones 
Dau. of H. A. and 
Cora Jones 

Undertaker's marker 
Dau. of Eli and 
Loucinda Johnson 

Son of M. B. and 
Minnie Parish 

Son of M. B. and 
Minnie Parrish 

Dau. of M. B. and 
Minnie Perri sh 

Dau. of w. J, and 
Sarah Price 


